
OFFICE OF THE DIVISIONAL FOREST OFFICER. SATKoSIA WILDLIFE DIVISION, ANGUL At/ PO- Hakimpada, PS/ Dist- Angul, Pin No.-759143, E-Mail ID-dfosatkosiawl@yahoo.ço.in / Websito- www.satkosla.org / Phone/ Fax-06764-236218, 236219 

SI. 

Tender Notice 

No. 

Short Tender Notice for "DEVELOPMENT OE ECO TOURISM PROJECT AT BALIPUT" under Jillinda Wildlife Range of Satkosia Wildlife Division, Angul 

1. Name of the work: "DEVELOPMENT OF ECO TOURISM PROJECT AT BALIPUT" under Jillinda VWildlife Range of Satkosia Wildlife Division, Angul Name of Work Tender Notice Description of Work 

No.R. 

Sealed Tender is hereby invited by the undersigned on behalf of the Governor, of Odisha, for the following works from the eligible "A-Class Contractor" as detail below. 

OF ECO 
TOURISM 
PROJECT AT 
BALIPUT" 

No. 

2. Place of Work: 

...J1F/ 2023 Dated: .12.2023 

"DEVELOPMENTR./1F/2023422.72142 

01. 

Dt...94.12.2023 

Estimated 
Cost (in 

3. Period of Completion: 120 Days 

Lakh) 
CIVIL Work 

> P.H. Work 

ELECTRICAL 
Works 

At Baliput under Jillinda Wildlife Range of Satkosia Wildlife Division, Angul 

4. Commencement of download RFP document on website: www.odishaforest.in, www.wildlife.odisha.gov.in & www.satkosia.org Dt.27.12.2023 Time: 11.00 A.M. 
5. Last Date of bid submission (by messenger/courier/post): D.27. 12.2023 up to 01.00 P.M. Office of the Divisional Forest Officer, Satkosia VWildlife Division, At/Po Hakimpada, Pin-759143, Dist .Angul. 

6. Date of General & Technical and Financial Bid opening: Dt.27.12.2023 Time: 04.00 P.M. Office of the Divisional Forest Officer, Satkosia VWildlife Division, At/Po Hakimpada, Pin-759143, Dist .Angul. 
7. RFP document Cost (Non-refundable): Rs. 10,000/- By DD issued by Nationalized Bank in favour of the Divisional Forest Officer, Satkosia Wildlife Division, At/Po- Hakimpada, Pin-759143, Dist Angul for work. 

8. Address for Bid submission-Office of Divisional Forest Officer, Satkosia Wildlife Division, At/Po- Hakimpada, Pin-759143, Dist .Angul 
9. EMD (Refundable): @ 2% of the Estimated Cost (Up to 5Lakhs) By DD issued by any Nationalized Bank in favour of the Divisional Forest Officer, Satkosia Wildlife Division, At/Po- Hakimpada, Pin-759143, Dist .Angul payable at Angul for work. 



InunInAI IEF CINSFRVAY 

10. Bid validity period: 4 Months from the last date of submission of Bid. 
11. Latest Tender document and addendum/corrigendum, if any, will be published at the website: www.0dishaforest. in, wwW.wildlife.odisha.gov.in & www.satkosia,org 
12. Disclaimer: Notwithstanding anything else contained to the contrary in this tender document, DFO, Satkosia Wildlife Division, Angul reserves the right to Cancel/withdraw/modify fully or partialy the "Invitation of Bids" or to reject one or 

more of the bids without assigning any reason and shall bear no liability whatsoever Consequent upon such a decision. 
13. Work will be executed following due procedure as per availability of funds during financial year 2023-24 and 2024-25. 

Divisionad 
Satkosia Wildlife Division, Angul 

Officer, 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

